

ARUNACHAL PRADESH INFORMATION COMMISSION **ITANAGAR**

DAILY CAUSE LIST

(FOR TUESDAY THE 6TH FEBRUARY'2024 AT 1030 HRS) BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF

SL.N			SHRI RINCHEN DORJEE, CHIEF INFORMATION COMMISSIONER				
O	CASE /APPEAL NO.	HEARIN G STAGE	NAME OF APPELANT/ COMPLAINANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT			
01	APIC-662/2023 (APPEAL)	3 RD	Shri Tajing Saroh, Vill, Sipeng, Jomlo, Circle, PO/PS Rumgong, District Siang, Arunachal Pradesh, (M) 8132005458.	The SPIO-cum-DDSE, Govt. of A.P. o/o of Deputy Director of School Education, Boleng, Siang District, Arunachal Pradesh,			
02	APIC-669/2023 (APPEAL)	3 RD	Shri Tajing Saroh, Vill, Sipeng, Jomlo, Circle, PO/PS Rumgong, District Siang, Arunachal Pradesh, (M) 8132005458.	The SPIO-cum-DDSE, Govt. of A.P. o/o of Deputy Director of School Education, Boleng, Siang District, Arunachal Pradesh,			
03	APIC-681/2023 (APPEAL)	3 RD	Shri Isaac Ejing, PO-Hill Top, JNC, Pasighat, East Siang District, Arunachal Pradesh, 09402735180	The SPIO-cum-EE(PWD), Govt. of A.P. o/o Public Work Department (PWD), Yingkiong Division, Upper Siang District,			
04	APIC-682/2023 (APPEAL)	3 RD	Shri Isaac Ejing, PO-Hill Top, JNC, Pasighat, East Siang District, Arunachal Pradesh, 09402735180	The SPIO-cum-EE(PWD), Govt. of A.P. o/o Public Work Department (PWD), Mariyang Division, Upper Siang District,			
05	APIC-821/23 (Appeal)	2 ND	Shri Palen Laa & Smti Yukar Yaga, c/o Jullang near Sonam Nursery, Po/Ps-Itanagar, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh, PIN- 791111, (M) 7085354892	The SPIO-cum-EE(WRD), Govt. of A.P., Water Resource Department, Raga Division, Kamle District, Arunachal Pradesh			
06	APIC-822/23 (Appeal)	2 ND	Shri Palen Laa & Smti Yukar Yaga, c/o Jullang near Sonam Nursery, Po/Ps-Itanagar, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh, PIN- 791111, (M) 7085354892	The SPIO-cum-EE(Power), Govt. of A.P., Raga Division, Kamle District, Arunachal Pradesh			
07	APIC-824/23 (Appeal)	2 ND	Shri Palen Laa & Smti Yukar Yaga, c/o Jullang near Sonam Nursery, Po/Ps-Itanagar, Papum Pare District, Arunachal	The SPIO-cum-EE(RWD), Govt. of A.P., Raga Division, Kamle District, Arunachal Pradesh			
		170	Pradesh, PIN- 791111, (M) 7085354892				
08	APIC-823/23 (Appeal)	2 ND	Shri Palen Laa & Smti Yukar Yaga, c/o Jullang near Sonam Nursery, Po/Ps-Itanagar, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh, PIN- 791111, (M)	The SPIO-cum-EE(RWD), Govt. of A.P., Raga Division, Kamle District, Arunachal Pradesh			

Therefore, above PIO and Appellants are hereby directed to appear before the Hon'ble Court of Shri Rinchen Dorjee, State Chief Information Commissioner in persons on the above cited date as scheduled.

Memo No. SCIC/10/2022

Dated Itanagar the 0/ February' 2024

Copy to:-

1) The Superintendent of Police Capital Complex, Itanagar with a request to depute security personnel accordingly.

2) The Superintendent of Police, Security, PHQ, Itanagar for kind information please.

3) Computer Programmer for uploading on the Website of APIC and also intimate the Appellants and PIOs accordingly.

4) Case file.

Registrar / Dy. Registrar (APIC), Arun arun Prattanagar